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rroM: s (N ) PsRSONAL FOLDER, SAC

JUNE
— SUBJECT: SOCTALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL
BUFILE 100-16; NYFILE 100-4013 R

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
BUFILE 100-16-35,NYFILE 100-97078 ]
On 7/2/65, contact was made with who has

access to mate cated at national headquarters of the SWP,
and wit who has access to material lccated at

headquarters ol the NY Local, 3WP, both at 116 University
Place, NYC. '

117 photographs were taken, including such 1 tems as the
following: AT i oo
.o L R

Correspondence re transfers of California S4F members
Correspondence re reinstatement of Fhiladelphia 3WP member
Letter outlining cooperation between Canadian Trotskyites
and the SAP,

Political Committee minutes of 6/11/65.

Y3A Executive Committee minutes of 6/13/65

United Secretariat of Fourth International minutes of

Y72k, 25 & 5/22,23/65,

Resignation letter, New Haven 3WP member.
Correspondence re Minneapolis membership and finances
Correspondence from 3WP representative in surope re
Gontacts with international Trotskyist movement.
. Several monthly branch reports of 3wP locals, setting fort
current membership and financial status.

1. Changed addresses for several SI subjects.
2. Minutes of New York Local SWP Executive Committee for
June 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, 1945,

3. Minutes of City Buro of NYL-3WP for 6/1,7,21,29/65.
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SUBJECT:

ReQU=ST

rity 1s requested to contact
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SAC, NEW YORK oy DATE: 6/28/65 "?

3 #++)  PERSONAL FOLDER SAC Ui
J"[J'N"ﬂ

L
SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL
IS-SWP
NY 100-4013
BU 100-16

|

k

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
IS-SWP

NY 100-97078

BU 100-16-35

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
IS-SWP

NY 100-133479

BU 100-L27226

IHHHHH:ZEIH

LAST CONTACT

LOCATION

-
b
nd

Last contact was 5/28/65- at which time we obtained
ata concerning the activities of the SWP in the United
the worldwide Trotskyist movement.
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BU 100-16
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SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
I15-3WP

NY 100-97078

Bu 100-16-35%

tt e 1YY ET T

YOUNG SOCTALIST ALLIANCE
IS-3wP

NY 100-133479

BU 100-427226

REQUZST

thority is requested to contac_
ans SN -3/
LAST CONTACT

Last contact was 5/28/65, at which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the SWp in the United
States and the worldwide Trotskyist movement.
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TO: SAC, NEW YORK DATE: 5/28/65 wé:
FROM: S JUNE

PERSONAL FOLDER 3AC

hait SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKZRS PARTY -~ NATIONAL

Bﬁiii ilii-ié; NYfile 100-4013

SO0CTIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL

M-:ﬁ; NYfile 100-97078
On 5/28/65, contact was made withq
national headquarters

who has access to mat mai ined at
— of the SWP, and with who has access to material
maintained at New York Local oWP headgquarters, both at 116

University Place, New York City.

Approximately 75 photographs were obtained, including
guch items as the following: mmamvms vy

A - ylilid - e
1. Letter from seattle brarch 3WP re visit—
to that area.

2. Letter from Mexico re disposal Trotsky literary effects.

3. Complete financial data re new 3WP pinting front -
Merit Fublishers.

— 4. National dxecutive Committee minutes of Y34, 5/16/65.

5. Letter relating special 600 contribution to Party by
Chicago member.

6. Letter re plans of Canadian to travel to Cuba via Mexico.

7. Lett jling finangj of SWP publishing
operations by believe a VenezuRflan.

8. Monthly branch reports of several 3WP locals showing

— current membership and finances.
9. Letter descrivirgijjj R oo
10.Letter detailing activities of Denver SWP bragcﬁ‘.'{' Y:""‘
SLARCHED . _....INDEXED
SERIALIZED ....... FILED .
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. Bank contract listing officers of NYL-SWP.

1
2
3. Minutes of NYL Executive Committee for 4/27,5/%,11,19,25/
4. Membership list and phone numbers of 99 NY SWP members.

5

2. Mirutes of NYL City Bureau 5/10,17,24/65
R— 6. Minutes of NY Branch meeting.

Personnel Farticipating
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T0: SAC, NEW YORK DATE: 5/24/65
L
——— FROM: A - PERSONAL FOLDER SAC

SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL
I1S-5WP
NY 100-4013
BU 100-16

JUNE
socrarrst workars PartY - vy tocal (N

IS-SWP
NY 100-97078
BU 100-16-35

JOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
IS-SWP

NY 100-133479

Bu 100-%27226 A e L

RatUssT - Af/é/ @z__ : Qj‘

\ requested to contact
o on5/28/65.
LAST CONTACT
Last contact was 4/30/65, at which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the 3WP in the
United States and the worldwide Trotskylst movement.

' SECURITY
Full security assured.

LOCATION
116 University Place, New York, New York
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Inside . %/

TO: SAC, Ni# YORK DATE: 5/14/65 /ﬁ
FROM: s PERSONAL FOLDER SAC™
JUNE .

SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE R
BUFILE 100-427226 I

YORK FILE 100-133479 —_—

On 5'/114-/65'_\4}10 has access to the National
Headquarters of the Y3A and CAB3 located in Room 631, 41 Union

Sguare West, City, was contacted and furnished considerab]
Information re the Y3 d CABS. Among the informatior furnished
L4 .

was the following: /3"7 Z

1. Complete identity Y3A NC members and addresses.

Identity Y5A Organizers and Treasurers Nationally.

Naticnal firancial data.

Correspondernce re Y3A member currently ir 3outh on

assignment,

. March, 196%, reports on Y3A East Coast and Mid West o

. Idertity of YSA members atterding Algeriarn Youth Festi

. Current legal proceedings and expenses of CABS3.

. Reports re activities of Y34 members assigrned to CAB3

tour in various 3Southerrn and South West cities.

9. Corresponder.ce between WP National office and Y34 re
handling of activities in racial situation in 3outh.

GO~ Ovwn 4 N

The following personnel partieipated:” = ~

charge)

Fgl— NEW

Security

In charge)
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wSAC
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_f._
T0: DATE: 5/7/65 i
FROM: “;r"
SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE PERSONAL FOLDER 3AC -
— I5-Swp JUNE -
NY 100-133479
BU 100-427226 -
COMMITTEE TO AID THE BLOOMINGTON -
STUDENTS o
IS-SwP —
NY 100-151204 e “"
BU 100-440538 S ) A E
REQUEST MZ_ 7?_//
Authority is requested to contact-:;n
5/14/65.
LOCATION
Room 631, Union 3quare West, New York City.
LAST CONTACT
Last contact was on 3/19/65, at which time valuable
data concerning national ard local YSA\activities was obtained.
SECURITY Al e PBS
Full security assured.
—
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TO: SAC, NEW YORK DATE: 1+/30/65W
FROM: s e e JUNE
T SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY-NATIONAL PERSONEL FOLDER SAC
. SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
; , M6 -35; NYfile 100-97068
. e """'ﬂ: r-p. — "?‘]"‘"
g - / !5=

Capti were contacted at 116 University Place,
NYC, on L+/30/65W}ms erial maintained at
national headquart SWFP at New York Local
headquarters, anwat the Young Socialist Alliance.

Approximately 220 photos were obtained, including such
items as the following:

1. Recent correspondence beuween- durope and the SWP

leadershlip re developments on interrational Trotskyist scene.

2., Letter from SWP sympathizer in Australia.

3. Reports on SWP participation in March on Washington.

4, Minutes of meeting United Secretariat of Fourth International
— 2/13,14/65.

5, Minutes of Political Committee, SWP, 4/9/65.

6. Letters re submission of funds to Bolivian Trotskylsts. -

7. Letter re dissolution New Haven SWP branch. \

8. Letter re SWP preparing book on MALCOLM X.

9. 0Official call for the 21st national c¢g i ;
10, Letter 4/27/65 re tour by SWP membe "

. New addresses of approximately 5 members NYL, SWP. _--f,’/\b
. NYL,SWP Executive Committee minutes 3/8,20; l+/)+ 20,27/69. \y

. Correspondance re request to join SWP. A

+ Miscellaneous correspondance to organizer of NYL,SWF i

. Letter re transfer of SWP member to Detroit. Sﬂﬁ GQM
. Local address of foreign Trotskyists.

. Current financial, status)o




Membershlp and sustaining fund obligations of Downtown YSA members:
Executive Committee Minute& Downtown YSA Local, 4/65.

Branch meeting minutes Downtown YSA Local, 4/65.

Info. re YSA participation in World Youth Festival Summer, 1965.
Membership and addresses of YSA members

YSA National Executive Committee meetings 4/7,21/65.

PERSONNEL PARTICIPATING

A Fe o

Inside

UPV. IN CHARGE)

&i/ce)
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Memorandum

AL blt2) 4l

TO C0 IAL pate; 4/27/65
SAC FERSONAL FILE
e FROM 21)
SUBJECT:

"kttt
subject's place of business, and furnished

rooklyn, NY,
e ldentitles of employees names at this company (including _
subjJect's reported paramour) not previo
location of a possible bank account fo

SERALIZED___ FILED e
APR2 7 1965

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan
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TO: SAC, NIW YOR:
ik SUBJECT: SCCIALIS™ WCRKERS PARTY-NATI MAL
TS = SWP

NY 100-L013
Bu 100-16 L
SCCIALIST WCRKERS PARTY-NY LOCAL

IS - swpP
NY 100-97078

Bu 100-16-35 . N

Young Socialist Alllance

IS5 - SWP
NY 100-133479
Bu 100-1,27226 L
REJUZST
Authers ~uaested to contact—
G V7
LAST CI¥TACT
&t contact was 3/12/65, r+ wnich time we obtained
valuable data concernlng the gcetivities of +the 24P 1n *“he
Uni-27 States en? the worldwi-e Trotskylist mcverent.
Ao T T DT
SECJRITY P Z L
.. ../////’ A
Full securtty assured?
LOCATINH
116 Untversity Place, New York, ¥. Y
R ——
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DATE: 4/15/6%

TO: SAC, NEW YORK iPERiONii fOL )

e — )7 (@

In order t
jact's lugga
t th

18 occunied
in the P

Numerous financial papers and a tvpewritten
book of approximately 75 pages of the subject'$ contacts,
wBre cbserved by the socurce.

he contents of the

was established in Room
on 4/14/65, This room
the subject, who is a well known
peration,

The following Special Agents narticipated in the

development of this source:
o« e frey|
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SAC, NZW YOHK DATZ: 3/19/65

A \_+)

[ 7]

TRAM -
A LWL e

s :-\v
PERSONAL FOLDAR SAC

SUBJZCT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCz
IS5-SWF JUNE

MIDENTIAL SOURCZ
e

On 3/19/65, source, who has access to material
located at the National headquarters of the Young Socialist
Alliance ¢YSA) Room 631, 41 Union 3quare West, New York City,
and the National office of the Committee to Ald the Bloomirgton
Students was cortacted and furnished information including
the following:

Mirutes of YSA National Convention.

Statistic reports re YSA locals nationally.

National YSA Financial data and projection.

Carnadian YSA activities.

Corresporidence re members at large and identities
and locations.
Minutes of various YSA local meetings throughout
country.
Minutes of YSA Natioral Zxecutive Committee meeting
3/11/65.
Committee to Ald the Bloomington 3tudents iocunents
and objections.
Correspordence re Algerian Youth Festival and idertit
of YSA members throughout courtry planning to atterd.

- - L] -

O o~ N W fFwmno

-

Insiie pDEnrrzgh -p -
o 0:4/.// 7207
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SAC, NEW YORK g DATE 3/15/65

FROM: s ERSONAL FOLDIR 34C — -

JUN 3 o

SUBJZCT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
I3-3WF

Y 200-133479 ey otk

3U 100-Lk27226 o
REQUIST -

Authority is requested to contac- .

a highly corfidertial source on 3/19/65. _
LOCATION

Room 631, 41 Uniorn 3quare West, lNew York City,
LAST CONTACT

"/3'0/6""
The last cortact was orn ZZEEEES, at which tir 8
extrenely valuable informatior was obtained regarding ! ational
and Local Y3A activities at this time.

3CURITY 2
Full security assured. /4&/[& W
s A
. P 7 (-2~ ¥
N\
Tl gy M T

1 - Tickler #A+}

P Dv"f_;‘ssz?:s*:ﬂ 71/{{/75( 5/ |
=7, e < . B/ _
V. F/' L *Z‘Zﬁq =z =
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SAC, NoW YORK ' DATZ: 3/12/65
FROM:

JUNE
SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKzRS PARTY - NATIONAL

BUFILE 100-16;NYFILZ 100-4013 L
soc1ar1sT workars PARTY - Ny Local (EEGNGN

BUFILZ 100-16-35; NYFILZ 100-97078
PSRSONAL FOLD:R 3AC

ontact was made with captioned sources on 3/12/65.
has a erial maintained at 34P National
Headquarters an aterial at S4F KNY local
Headquarters, both located 116 University Flace, NYC,

Approxirately 112 photographs were obtairned,
includirg such items as the following: RpT T e~

TTIID
s

1. Correspondence for several 3.4P branches to National
Headquarters, identifyirg members recruited, transferred or resigrs

2. Letter re rew subscriptior carpaigr. for "The Militant'

3. Letter detailing conflict within Chicago 3+F branch,

4. Minutes of Folitical Comnittee mirutes held durirg
January, February and March.

. #dinutes of Natioral Committee plenum January <«9=-31, 16

6. Correspordence setting forth 3JF interest ir. ard
srowledge of irdividual reported ir press as belng arrested as CIA
agent.

3/2/65.

7. Natioral rExecutive Committee minutes of the YSA for

. Letters announcing new fund drives of both 3WP and Y¥SA
9. Branch reports from several 34P branches showing
current membership and financial status.

10. Letter setting forth March-April tour schedule of
eave (Y

=

. zxecutive Committee minutes of the NY Local 35WP
January 11 - March 8, 1965,

several new addresses of NY 34F members, not previousl
known.

Fw o

. Letter of resignation, NY SWP member.
. iziifrs re transfers of members into NYL-SwRietr A.€ ..

DRITAZSIFIXGON
B .
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T0: 3AC, NEW YORK o DATZ: 3/8/65 —*
rrov: 3 AN - . PERSONAL FOLDER 3AC Z
JUNE ~

e SUBJICT: SOCIALI3T .JORKERS FARTY - NATIOKRAL e

13- SWP o
NY 100-4013 /Qx\m...
BU 100-16 T
SOCIALIST WORKZRS PARTY - NY LOCAL =
IS-3wWP

NY 100-97078

35 10014035 G -

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE

I5-34FP
NY 100-133479 _
BU 100427226

REQUIEST

A ty is requested to cor.tact—
< o~ 3/35) 53"

LAST CINTACT

Last cortact was 1/22/45, at which time we obtaired
valuiable da<a corceriirg the activities of the 34P 1In the Urited
States and the worldwide Trotskyist movemert,

SoCURITY

prr TiE T NID .
Full security assured. pel ’/ . o
LOCATIOY /o) fg ‘MJ/
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AL L)), 64//7/(0,)

TO: SAC, NEW YORK MDATL 3/2/65%
rrov: A - ) __________PmRbONAL FOLDZR SAC

il SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL ﬂ
IS-SWP

NY 100-4013
BU 100-16 -

30cIALIST WorkERS PARTY - nY LocaL (N T

IS-SWP _
NY 100-97078 -
BU 100-16-35 =

— YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE — &:

I1S-3WP
NY 100-133479 e TE
BU 100-427226 Lo e

: R -
REQUZST Da @é/‘é— /
rity is requested to contac—
andﬂon 3/5/65.

LAST CONTACT

Last contact was 1/22/65, at which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the SW4P in the United
States and the worldwide Trotskyist movement.

!!E![]m

SaCURITY
b
Full security assured.
LOCATION
116 University Place, New York, New York

2 . .
2
1 - Tickler #41 .
; 'T;hiﬁ—j”m.‘
4
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—ASA
TO: SAC, NEW YORK DATE: 2/1/65
FROM: S PERSONAL FOLDER SAC __ﬁﬁ

JUNE -

SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE —

IS-SWP o

— NY 100-133479 S -
BU 100-#27226 -

REQUEST —
Authority is requested to contac_ .

a highly confidential source on 2/5/65, in accordance

with referenced memo.

LOCATION —

Room 631, 41 Union Square West, New York City.
LAST CONTACT

The last contact was on 11/20/64, at which time,
extremely valuable information was obtained regarding National
and Local YSA activities at this time

SECURITY

INTIZMATION CONTAIND
Full security assured. ME‘*‘ i eziiere

. r“h-é :F"
o 1 - Tickler #1 - | ‘
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ALl )(2),6l)E) °

TO: SAC. NEW YORK DATE: 1/22/65
FROM: S PERSONAL FOLDER SAC

suBJEcT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL o [ NINEENND

BUFILE 100-16; NY FILE 100-4013

- o on W

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
BUFILE 100-16-35; WY rile 100-97078 |NEENEED

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
BUFILE 100-427226; Ny FILE 100-13349 (R
On 1/22/65, contact was made with captioned sources, all

at 116 University Place, New York City. They have access to materia
maintained at headquarters of the followlng:

- National offices, SWP
- New York Local,SWP
- Downtown Local, YSA

152 photographs were obtained,including such items as
the following: . ~mm iy

I T
_ Ju{é//& . ;ﬁ'/n
1. Schedule for national plenum 1/29-31/65.
2. Correspondence identifying individuals in
various branches coming to plenum,

3. Minutes of ¥YSA plenum held September, 1964
. List of sustaining fund payments by all branches as of

&
January, 1965/

5. Minutes Internaltional Executive Committee of Fourth

h International January 1-3, 1965. )

of SWP Political Committee meeting 12/10/

£,
. Hiﬂﬂtes Vi [+ 1y JF

r
&

Itinerar ope to NY,1/27/65,
Correspondence re funds sent by SWP to Bolivia for
Trotskylst movement there.

Y34 National Executive Committee minutes of 1/17/65.
O.Letter from Canadian Trotskyist re Cuban contacts.

N /o
Lt fd

70
8-
9-
1

ED o

r
+
”~
[

. Identity of RYL,SWP Uptovn Committee members.
. Entire NYL,SWP membership and dues status.

- NYL Executive Committee minutes for 10,11,12/64;
1/7,“"11/65-

Identify of SWP NC members attending national plenum
5 in NYC. .

[x,
=t
LfJle'\
2}
24
[}
]
fx}
a




B

5. Chapges of address of several SWP members.
6. Transfer lestters re members NYL,SWP to Detroit.
’l l 7. Employment of NYL,SWP members,

( 2 \)

1. Mem‘bership Downtown Local, YSA.

2. Executive Committee minutes for 11,12/6kL; 1/65.
3. Local minutes for 11,12/64, 1/65.

k. Pinancial status of members downtown Local.

5. Affilication of ¥YSA with SWP.

6. Identity of executive committee members. _
7. Identity and addresses of ISA contacts in NYC.

w—— PERSONNEL PARTICIPATING

Inside

_“““7}’ i/ /e
B/l /(

Securitz
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SAC, NEW YORK A DATE: 1/18/65
FROM: S ) PERSONAL FOLDER SAC —
BUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL JUNE

IS-SWP

NY 100-4013
S0CIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
IS-SWP

NY 100-97078

hn S
YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE

IS-SWP

NY 160-133479

BU 100-1427226 —
REQUEST

uthority is requested to contact—
and

on 1/22/65.

lll'l’ll!lEnhu....

LAST CONTACT

Last contact was 10/30/64, at which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the SWP in the United
States and the worldwide Trotskyist movement.

SECURITY

-

Full security assured. ALL INF_3%Al 1&?QE\J':1;A£NED
HE“ELN 52@2-‘ “"'Q‘Y /

LOCATION DATE
116 University Place, New York, New York.

DECLASSIFIED ON
1 - Tickler #+1 B¢ 6096
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ALL &)Y, &)7)(e)

70: SAC, NEW YORK . M DATE: 12/17/65

PERSONAL FOLDER §
rrov: s S #

JUNE

SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL

Mé, NYFILE 100-4013

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL

mm-ﬁ s NYFILE 100-97078

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
M27226 ; NYFILE 100-133479

Captiomed sources, all located at 116 Umiversity Place,
New York City, were eomtacted on 12/17/65, and approximately

125 phetographs were obtained. This imecluded sueh items as
the follewinmg:

—who has access to material located im Natienal

INED

Vol

/|
\f

COAT:

Ve
vddckan

At T"’!!

e

F
[}
4!

ALL

headquarters of the SWP.

1. Letter from Army private, avowing his belief in
Trotskyism.

i

>+ 2. Letter anmouncing National plenum of SWP scheduled for
February 11-13, 1965,

3. Correspondence re new veteraas anti-war organization

4. Correspondence re transfers and resigmation of 3SWP
members, various branches.

5. Curremt photographs of SWP members,

6. Minutes of meeting Umited Secretariat of Fourth
International.

t

H

L N
:;: 7. Finaneial statemeat of SWP for Nev., 1965, .
Bs 2= s, Cerrespendence fronmotailini
= thelr activities representing R Zurepe.

9. Correspendence re new anti-war froat im Cleveland.

10. :nnthly branch reperts from several SWP branehes

alling finances and membership.
"ﬂ q.w"-‘ ’

Ratinile ‘ \z"b:&-”(}
- ‘ ’?- ~
- Tickler #41 M , /o -

.y

-
a .

_ ASAC

.



R

who has access to-Baterial maintained at headquarters,
SWP,NY Loeal.

1. NY Local, SWP Executive Committee minutes
2- 11/2,10,15/65; 12/8,13/65.
2. New addresses of several members NY Local, SWP.

3. NY Local, SWP letter re headquarters move.

-lho has access to material located at headquarters of
the YSA.

1. Names and addresses of new members Downtewn Local, Y3A.

2. Executive Committee minuted Downtown Loeal, Y3A
12/2,15/65.

3. Letter amnouncing YSA National Conventiom scheduled

V7))

PERSONNEL PARTICIPATING

Inside

Security

[ pug s I
SR
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To:
FROM:

SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL

15-SWP S
¥Y 100-4013 N

BU 100-16

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
I15-SWP

NY 100-97078 S
BU 100-16-35 T

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE

IS-SWP

FY 100-133479 b

BU 100-437226 S —
T

REQUEST

Anthari fy

L {a T'.ﬂll.s"'nﬂ ta rawmban
- - - AW MUWE oWl Y wWVRVAW
an - 12/17/65. ——
LAST CONTACT

Last comtact was 11/19/65, at which time we ebtaimed
valuable data cencerning the activities of the 3WP im the United
States and the worldwide Treotskyist movement.

SECURITY
Full security assured.
Locazon i
116 University Plaes, New Yerk, Hew York. .-:™ ,W/ '
Lo K 7 bt g a4 YRCL
A S
R D S P




plLL G)=2), &)

70: SAC, FEW YORK DATE: 12/10/65
—_— Dir..
FROM: PERSONAL FOLDER;éﬁg:_:%
- SAC J.I
JUNE -
SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE J;@Uﬂv/
BUFILE 100-427226 41

NYFILE 100-133479 — 4:

COMMITTEE TO AID THE BLOOMINGTON STUDENTS —_—
BUFILE 100-440538 g ——
NY 100-15I36chL

S b

e
1 =

v 3]

on 12/10/65 N -z has access te the Natienal
Headquarters of the YSA amd CABS, loecated in Reem 631, 41 Unmion
Square West, New York City, was eemtacted.

Imeluded im the informatiem furmished was the fellewing:

1. Complete 1ist of YSA Natiemal Committee members and
addresses.

2. Identity ef all loeal YSA offieers amd members-at- -large
threughout U.S.

3. Natiomal fimamcial data amd correspendemce te and frem
YSA and CABS Natiemal offices.

The following Agents participated:
Inside

ge)

Outside - Security

1 - Tiekler #+1 §{(j£1‘ \
IRt e

L REN 2 INCLASSIFIED
MDATE__'L‘-(LBYM»
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T0: SAC, NEW YORK

DATE: 12/6/65 _gf

~— rrov: AN e
PERSO% FOLDER SAC
SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE +URE

IS-SWP
(KX 1000-133479) | L
(BU 100-427226)

COMMITTZEE TO AID THE BLOOMINGTON
STUDENTS

— (NY 100-151304)
(BU 100-440538)

RAEQUEST

Authority is requested te eontaet_on

12/10/65.

LOCATION
Reem 631, Unien Square West, New York City.

LAST CONTACT

Last centact was om 7/16/65, at whieh time valuable
data coneerning natiemal and loecal YSA and CAB3S astivities was
oebtained.

SECURITY

Full security assured.

cppot g fome
bl s d%uvw o ﬂ%%ﬁi&z/

AT A INFo2: mmu comm
HERE g

DATE@{*&_BY%
5453 C
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ALL ki), &l ) e) 5=

d
3AC, NzZW YORK DATS: 11/19/65 ’
_ JUNg _—
FROM: 34 Aly) FZRSONAL FOLDAR s34C .
TR —
3UBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL
I5-5WP
BUFILE 100-16 Yy ==
NYFIL5 100-4013 = 55—
LA
SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL TS
13-IWP L *,3
BUFILE 100-16-35 S -
NYFILE 100-97078 o el B
_— SE2 !
YOUNG 30CIALIST ALLIANCZ s
15 SN |
BUFIL: 100-427226 = g_'g
NYFILs 10C-133479 e
oy,
on 11/19/65, contact was made with captioned surces, i s
a position to furnish information maintained at headquarters of |& —~i
captioned organizations, all 1ccated at 116 University Flace, NS —
New York City. ~
Approximately 135 photographs were obtained, includinb’(\
such 1tems as the follcocwing:
1, Correspondence from Trotskyist sympathizers in various
e forelgn countries detailing their activities.
2. Recent letters from”representing SWP in
durope, re his own and activities of the international Trotskyist
movement.
3. Monthly branch reports from several SwP locals
setting forth current membership and financial data,
4. 3everal letters from 3WP branches identifying transfers
— of members.

5. Address cards of 3WP foreign contacts.

6. Letters of—analyzing branch%—_visited o

on his current tour., e g

1 - Tickler #1 fﬁw“n'

Qy? I._-LA:::.}i;I; fo/z A -

BY Jo7¢

Al



7. Report covering nowledge of West Coast
anti-war organizations. e

8. Letters from SWP contact in Havana, Cuba.
9. Flnancial statement of SWP front-Merit Publishers.

10. Minutes of SWP FPolitical Committee meetings and
of national plenum,

1. Minutes NY local-3WP Executive Committee meetings
July-November, 1965.

2. New addresses for approximately five 3WP members.
2 3. Letter to NYL-OWP re resignation of subject.

4, Correspondence from Party member in Zurope.

5. Mexbership and dues info. of NYL-SwP.

l. gntire membership and addresses NY Locals, Y3A.

2. Dues obligations of Downtown Local, Y3A.

3. Minutes of cZxecutive Committee meetings Downtown,
Local, Y3A 9-11/65.

4. TNew address of several members Y3A.
5. Financial data re Downtown Local, Y3A.
6. Tour schedules of Y3A members on National Tours.

7. Y3A National Executive Committee minutes 10-11/65.

e

FoRSONNBL PARTICIPATING
I

charge)

-l
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TO: SAC, NEW YORK DATZ: 11/15/65 -

FROM: 5 ) EERSONAL FOLDER 3AC Yoy
SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKZRS PARTY -NATIONAL ;
—_— ID—DWP

NY 100-4013
BU 100-16

NY 100-97078
BU 100-16-35

YOUNG 30CIALIST ALLIANCE
I13-3WP
- NY 100-133479
BU 100-L427226

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL —
I5-3WP

RuQUaoT

tty is requested to contacH{ N EGG————
an: R -7 o7

LAST CONTACT

Last contact was 7/2/65, at

which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the SWP in the = = =
United States and the worldwide Trotskyist movement. = e —
=
SECURITY S 2
3 .- _.:-)
— Full security assured. -3
LOCATION -
t, )
116 University Flace, New York, New York. 3 ==
, D
. =0 55 e

foi /
3 2 u ik so /- lo-bS =
- . < [ ——

- RO B Y 18 s " =~
S iy

I-\-[“'*’ h CT’"’ L™ 0

BY 66 76 L‘A"*
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ALL (2, 7)) gm

TO: 3AC, NiW YORK
FROU: s

DATZEy 7/16/65

PSR3ONAL FOLOZR SACHE”
JONZ

SUBJECT: YOUNG S50CIALIST ALLIANCE
e BUFILS 100-427226
NYFILE 100-133479

COMMITTEZ TO AID THE BLOOMINGION STUDENTS
BUFILE 100-440538

On 7/16/65-h0 has access to the National
Headquarters of the YSA and CABS located in Room 631, 41 Union
3quare West, New York City, was contacted and furnished considerable

information re the YSA and CABS., Among the information furnished
was the following:

1. Changes in identities of National Committee members,
alternates and local leadership.

2. NZC minutes for June, July, 19465.

3. Correspondance between locals and National Office re
local activity throughout country.

4, Identity of new members-at-large.

5. Y3A plans for participation in Canadian Trotskyist

; activities,

- National financial data.

=

oo o 7. Information re ¥YSA Jummer schools in NY, Detroit
co ﬁ and Chicago.

- '

= __.@ 8., Froposed CAB3 legal maneuvers.
— D

% %\} 9. CAB3 national tour results.,
e - e

€= 5 x3- 10. CABS financial structure.

= -z

e

—

— Lhd

-t 2T g

~

K\gwj ovohey 5

_ WA AT
B Ry SEARCHED .______INBEXED :
s > e

Calhoigun
FBI — NEW Y




The following personnel participated:
—— INSIDs
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A/.L LIRS, LI7)(E) =

A"
1
0z SAC, NEW YORK DATE: TA2/65 ._!%‘
FROM: S ——
- PERSONAL FOLDER SAC -
SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE JUNE
IS-3WP
(NY 100-133479) L —
(BU 100-427226) -
COMMITTEE TO AID THE BLOOMINGTON —
STUDENTS e
(NY 100-151304) —
(BU 100-440538) —
REQUEST
Authority is requested to contact_on
7/16/65,
LOCATION
Room 631, Union Sguare West, New York City.
LAST CONTACT
Last contact was on 5/14/65, at which time valuable
data concerning national and local Y3A and CABS activities was
obtained.
SLCURITY
E
Full security assured.
) PR Vo Uy 6
..Jﬁpf‘ﬂf'—*"& /
::,,‘.&’/' . oS
1. 00 RA-M. 7 /o >
Bethada . ( n .
e Lo

5 .esa%{mr h CONTAINED
'l'i i‘, “ h&S":
DATE 1/ t/48. B éﬁ&_&
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ALL ][ =), U.fv)’c’-ﬂ’i

TO: SAC, NEW YORK — DATE: 6/22/68

o Fron: s - T Y

SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE ~_
IS -~ SwWP S,
NY 100-133u479

BU 100-427226 — o

COMMITTEE TO AID THE BLOOMINGTON
STUDENTS

NY 100-151304
BU 100-440538

REQUEST

Authority is requested to contact—on
7/1/686,

LOCATIO!

Room $35, 41 Union Square wWest, NHew York City.

LAST CONTACT _3_-‘: g“-"‘ i
Last contact was on 3/4/66, at which time valuable — A
data concerning national and loecal YSA and CABS activities > ™
was obtained, Ky )
— SECURITY ob ?--; - 4
bt 2
Full security assured. 's‘ -
o
> e
A ? e T < =
- i P
A ‘vr‘ﬁdﬂ EE;

- o+ |: _’L'* ‘b

A

r 4 j @Q "r\ *
L
TTILAZSITIIT :Nc?ga (2 o § L\(‘ ,&A_ S
BY 6 v¢ w44, [ -
SEARCHED... }deE,
SERML!:ED ‘

J JL ] :900

1 - TiCkleI‘ 'ulDat f DaeleroaitTRETTT ety FBI—NEWY YOR
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v l’— ‘V
_."\."ST DIR;
SAC
‘ P, frs: 6/17/66 AN
AT
Ardﬁ Y
TO: SAC, NEW YORK L PERSONAL FOLD=R SAC ' . i1 41
JUNE — 493
FROM: s . 13
- — 44
— SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATION 45
1S-5WP 46
BUFILE 100-16 - 47
NYFILE 100-4013 48
SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NEW YORK LuoC
IS-SWP
BUFILE 100-16-35
NYFILE 100-97078
— YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCS
13- 5WP L
BUFIL& 100-427226
NYFILE 100-133479
On 6/17/66, captioned sources were contacted at e ==
873 Broadway, New York City and numerous photographs were = -
obtained. The information included such items as follows: B
-
— =
& e
1. Letter to National Office from Detroit re shooting r’ §E§
of SWr members. 3 (]
2. Minutes of convention of Canadlan 3ection of FI b
5/21-23/66. Sl
3. Letter to N.U. from member under transfer. o=
4, Financial statements of various branches. — -
— 5. Politiecal committee minutes 6/6/66. I =i-
6. Correspondance from SWP colonizers in Seattle re :
activities to date. i
7. Correspondance from several branches re activities.
8. Information re establishment and tenure of Party
headquarters. DECL.&SSIFI% 152/ |
O S " R —
Executive committee minutes of meetings L.»/ll-ﬁ"f-
] Current SWP-NYL membership list. :

at Seattle

1l - Tickle

Letter of resignation of member SWP-RYL.
Correspondance re subscription campaign.™ -
Correspondance_re transf of bers

Two letters towi‘ro
Revolutionary Perspective; New Socialist Youth

P

-

~N o il o

Notes re coming electlon campaign.
Committee For Independent Action Miscellaneous Report.

oXe ol

r



A

LU )2, U- (7))

e

l., Present Membership-Downtown Local, Y3A. _
2. YSA Downtwon E.C. Meeting minutes for 4/29/66;

5/6/663 5/19/66; 5/26/66; 6/2/66; 6/9/66.
3. YSA Downtown Local meeting minutes 4/28/66; 6/1/66.
4. Discussion paper of YSA to Second National Convention

of W.E.B. Dubois Clubs.
5. Letter from—re the International Days
of Protest,

6. Anti-war repo

7. Letter fro e Newsletter.
PERSONNEL PARTICIPATING

inside

n Charge)

SZ16
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AL &N=),&N7)(e)

‘e ASA

]

- e >
T0: SAC, NEW YORK w DATE: 6/13/66 %
= SUP

FROM: s« (], ) _PERSONAL FOLDER 3AC M jﬁ

JUNL
SUBJ=CT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL —
1S-SWP S————— &D—
NY 100-4013 S
BU 100-16

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL

I3-5WP

BU 100-16-35

YOUNG S0OCIALIST ALLIANCE
IS5-5WP
NY 100-133479
BU 100-427226
ReQUEST

thority 1s requested to contac—
anﬂllllll‘iilli

n 6/17/66.

T » M fal '

LAST CONTACT
Last contact was 4/22/66, at which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the 3WP in the United
States and the worldwide ITrotskylst movement.
SECURITY
Full security assured.

LOCATION B

873 Broadway, New York, New York

W%/&amrﬁl

ileatl nopr. $1, Bz
b-14y-6b

mmn
HERL % 1¢ ; 4":,-!\.:;:

RELAE T

DATE_LU;&_ RVs.,a B .
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T0: SAC, NEW YORK DATE: 6/3/66 _ “suip

FROM: S PrRSONAL FOLDER SAC —

- JUNE_ —

SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL : E?!E
I3-SWP

2

NY 100-4013

Xt 100:40 ————
SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL

I5-3WP

NY 100-97078

BU 100-16é-35

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
IS-SwP

NY 100-133479
BU 100-427226 L]

REQUEST
ﬂ-ity is reguested to contac
and u———" ©/10/66.

LAST CONTACT

Last contact was 4/1%/66, at which time we obtained
valuable data concerning the activities of the 3WP in the United
States and the worldwide Trotskyist movement.

Full security assured. u! W”m mm
LOCATION BERL: 1S (INCLASS Y]
873 Broadway, New York, New York DAT[-//'__E'_‘;'I__B , 7

SHCURITY

~~~~~~~ /w‘-ﬂv’ Iae‘
“:"'u‘,v[/}{/;- LC)?' il ‘#
'_“"‘“'w,':,[_,{_. wfﬁ -"{ %”
o-J-eb R bbb

_ i onb!
1 - Tickler 4l %
~eig-

..gg 1y "J %ucmo
S et TS /ﬁ ‘__”';M SER‘I‘L‘)
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TO: SAC, NEW YORK DATE: 5/9/66
FROM: s ) PZRSONAL FOLDER SAC
JUNE

SUBJECT: YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE

BU 100-427226

COMMITTEE TO AID THE BLOOMINGTON
STUDENTS

NY 100-151304

BU 100-440538

ATTINEN

NY 100-133479 o

REQUEST

- Authority is requested to contac-n

5/13/66.
LOCATION

Room 535, 41 Union Square West, New York City.
LAST CONTACT

3

Last contact was on 3/4/66, at which time valuable
data concerning national and local YSA and C&BS activities
was obtained.
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Full security assured.
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DATE: =/22/66 ——— :~c11

ST TIY

TO: SAC, NoW YORK g " EZRSONAL FOLDZR SAC-— ﬁ? ~ry
JUNS RN GRS
4r
FROM: s_ ‘_ o It
4
SUBJACT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL — = i
I3-3WP 4
BUFILE 100-16 S i
NYFILE 100-4013 4

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - Ni&W YORK LOCAL

I5-SWP
SEESES 100-16-37 O

NYFILZ 100-97078
YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE

IS-SWP
BUFILE 100-427226 O

1,
NYFIL< 100-133479

On 4/22/66, captioned sources were contacted at
873 Broadway, New York City and numerous photographs were
obtained. The information included such items as follows:

1. Monthly Branch reports re membership and finances
of 10 Branches,

2. Confidential address book of National-international
Irotskyites.

3. Reports from several branches re resignations,

activities, recruits and finances.

%. Correspondance between 3WF National Chairman and
lkational Organizational sSecretary re current Internaticnal
situation.

%. Correspondance between Seat:ile Branch and Lational
headquarters re factional dispute.

6. Correspondance between Denver Branch and lLational

headgquarters re internal strife.
7. Farty report re sino-Joviet resoslution. <SF_, {:ﬁ,aq
. ObJectives of Merit Fublishers.

~ 7

Jasn
National Financial 180G .

O o

i _ - _

@%Fl INFORMATION CONTANEL,

Y

1. Namzs of SWEF-LYL contacts.

2. activity of NY Committee to Bring the LTOOp:
Home Lewsletter.

3. Letter from
representing the Baucus To Constitute a National Organization of
Local Independent Committees for the Withdrawal of U.S. Troops Now.

- BB INCLASSFED,, oyl

nlff 22 A e o Tzrress1




4, Letter from epresenting the
aucus to Constitute a National Jrganization of Local Independent
omnlttees for the Withdrawal of U.3. Troops how.
5. NYL assignments in anti-war work.
6. Names of persons with keys to downstaris door at
873 Broadway, NYC.
7. SWP-NYL Branch Executive minutes for 2/27/66,
3/7/66, 3/13/66, 3/22/66, 3/28/66, 4/7/66, 4W/11/66, 4/18/66.
8. List of 3WP contacts.

1. Letter fro

Y - -
"Freedom Now For Lt. Howe" committee.
2. Newsletter contagcts.
3. Lecter ron Y S

re Newsletter.

4, Letter t from Newsletter Qffice.

5. Y3A Downtown cxecutive Minutes 3/24/66.

6. Y3A Downtown Local Minutes 3/2/66, 3/16/66, 3/23/66,
3/29/66, 4/6/66, 4/16/66, L/20/66.

7. Membership zcurrent) downtown Local.

32
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ASACI
SAC, NEW YORK DATE: L4/IB/66 .;5?—:
FROM; PERSONAL FOLD:R SAC el
JUNE o
W —?
SUBJECT: SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL (PJLES—
1S-SWP =
A O
BU 100-16
SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NY LOCAL
IS-SwWP
NY 100-97078 O
BU 100-16-35
—— YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCE
I5-SWP
NY 100-133479 L
BU 100-427226
JEST
ritE is requested to contact—
o
3 T =ox =
LAST CONTACT E',, Q =
Last contact was 3/11/66, at which time we obtained o =
valuable data concerning the activities of the SWP in the United L _ w2 =%
States and thw worldwide Trotskylst movement. SN =
Dy
SECURITY N
NS =
Full security assured. L[l ’:é =
LOCATION w2
T =
873 Broadway, New York, New York. = ;
rer AL v /s e [ . E
' ) v
e Tt s e L & g 4 \é
¥ .

BYdo 7e wA Va
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Ty COMTANED
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TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

Broadway, New York City and numerous photographs were obtained.

DATE: 3/18/66 — /.-

. ’}7:1,.'
PERSONAL FOLDZER -SAC - -

SAC, NEW YORK

o

JUNE
- A —

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NATIONAL R
IS-SwWP —
BUFILE 100-16

NYFILE 100-4013

SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY - NEW YORK LOCAL
15-SWP

BUFILE 100-16-35
NYFILE 100-97078

YOUNG S0CIALIST ALLIANCE
IS-3WP

BUFILE 100-427226

NYFILE 100-133479

|

On 3/18/66, captioned sources were contacted at 873

The information included such items as follows:

il

Wi WF
i

etk

~* N

£
-

[ WIS

+f

|fis  BYeridya

. SWP Political Committee minutes 2/24,3/10,17/66.
YSA NEC minutes 2/17,27/66.
SWP sustaining fund totals of all branches.

Minutes SWP NC Plenum, 2/11-13/66.

O QO] O F L Pu

branches.

Monthly branch reports re membership of branches.
Correspondence re SWP current position with Cuba.

Leadership correspondence re internal Party strife.
Correspondence re SWP support of W.&.B. DU BOI3 Clubs.
Correspondence re finances and activities of several

43
46
417
48

_ ro- o csionk oN /R ST S
STET 2y g0 76 WAB/L

Regsignation letter of SWP-NYL members.
SWP-NYL Roster

Minutes of the Uptown Committee, 11/11/6%,
1/20/66, 1/27/66, 2/17/66, 2/10/66.

. L] L]

Protest, March 27, 1966.
SWP-NYL Branch Financial Situation.
SWP-NYL Executive Committee Minutes 3/15/66

Changes of a veral members. e

O O wo

SWP-NYL Assigmments for the International Days of

3/7/66, 2/27/66, 2/20/66 2/13/66, 2/6/66, 1/29/66 1/23/66

Schedule o Seaking tougnﬁr‘

ALY

WA 3’311906

FuimfEd Yo 3




w

(L//Z\ 9. Correspondence re several members's financial
tuation in regard to SWP-NYL

T AV bl

1. YSA Downtown Local Executive Committee meeting
minutes 3/17/66, 3/10/66.

2. YSA Downtewn lLocal Meeting minutes 3/16/66,
3/2/66, 2/16/66.,

3. Membership list - YSA Downtown Local.

4. Financial Data.

5. Correspondence re activities in Anti-War movement.

PERSONNEL PARTICIPATING
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SUCIALIST WORKcRS PARIY - NaTIONAL
I3-3wF

3Urlls 100-16

NYFILx 100-4013

ﬁ

E——
A

I AT

SUCIALIST WORKNWR3 FaRTY - Now YORK LoCil
IS-3WF

BUFILs 100-16-35
KYFILS 100-97078

YOUNG SOCIALIST ALLIANCS
I5-5WF

BUFIL: 100-4<7.26

VYFIL. 100-133479
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ﬁLL &)lr) @)/2_) SEoRET

/7 /(C) DIRECTOR, 3/11/66
SAC, NEW YOPL JUNE
ALLIN&FMNHGWCNH!HHD
EIDRIN I TTINLASSIFIED
JUNE EZCTTT 08 a SHOWR
OIES.WISE B

This will record that symbol numbers have

been assigned to the following highly confidential
sources:

SOCIALIST WORKERS 2/11/66 -
PARTY - NATIONAL i
873 Broadway, LYC

SCCIALIST YORKERS PARTY 2/11/66€
NEWw YCRK LOCAL
873 Broadway, NYC

YOUNC SCCIALIST ALLIANCE 2/11/66
873 Jroadwygy, HYC
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2/11/66
T2: SAC, Nizw YORK R et PoRSONAL FOLQ@R.SAQ
— JURE 7 [}
FROM: 34 e~ ar B S L.
- SACT

SUBJEZCT: JSO0CIaLIST WORKERS FaARIY - NATIONAL SACII

il 13-34P f»c 111

NYFILE 100-4013 SUPV. tlz
5CCIALIST WCRKZRs PARTY - NEW YORK LOCAL _ 43
13-54P

BUFILE 100-16-35

15l
L 1N

NYFILs 100-97078 s
YOUNG 30CIALIST ALLIAKCA = 487
I3-34P W
RYFILZ 100-133-79 & 7
| I % . =
Jn 2/11/6€, capticned sources were developed at 873 o o
8rcadway, New York City and approxinately 150 photographs were = e
obtained. The information included such itaoms as follows: "‘F-ég
. 3
1
1. Folitical Cummiztee Minutag 1/21/66, 2/4,66. b
<. Corresponlence with Canalian Iratskyists re internal é;

disputes in U.s.

N\

3. _Details and schedule of Fational Committee Flenum, &/66.
L, Identity of all members attending Flenum.
5. Monthly sustaining fund pledges of all branches to
National Jffice.
——— 6. Correspondence re transfers of various JWP members.
7. Correspondence from Toronto, Canada 2/66, supporting
SWP leadership position.
8. Details re 3WP National Tour currently in progress.
9. Correspondence re SWFP and W.EZ.B. DU BOI3 activity in
Chicage, .
% roon IITIITNY /t?/2/79 -
— sy ge - WARLILEC o -
1. Minutes NYL-SWP HExecutive Committee meetings 12/13,22,28/65;
3 1/13,18,23,29/66.
— 2. Complete current listing of members 3+#F-NYL.
3. Branch assignments of all members.
L. NKew addresses for several members.
5. Financial data re SWP-NYL.
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